ENTREES

Soup of the day 5

Caesar salad 8

3 cheese onion soup 10

Cantonnier St-Raymond, mozzarella, parmesan on croutons

Onion rings 7

Garlic escargot au gratin 9

Smoked salmon 12

Fried calamari 14

Homemade Jerky (5) 12

Nachos Village (Pour 2 personnes) 16

Salsa, black olives, jalapenos, cheese (Extra chicken 6$)

Fries 5.50

House chips Small 4 Regular 6
WINGS (regular, sweet, spicy)

6 wings 8

8 wings 9.50

12 wings 13.50

16 wings 16.50
HAMBURG E RS (Served with fries)

Hamburger (Extra cheese 1$) 13

Rio Burger 18

Cheese, bacon, onion ring, cheese curds

Forest Burger 16

Oignon et champignon

Chicken Burger 15
PASTA

Salmon linguine 19

Cream sauce, fresh and smoked salmon, tomatoes and parmesan

Spaghetti bolognaise 16

House meat sauce

Chicken pesto penne 18

Minced chicken breast, pesto, hazelnuts, parmesan

Fettuccine carbonara 18

Bacon, egg yolk, cream and parmesan



PI ZZAS (9 inches)

Rio 18
Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, spaghetti sauce, mozzarella

Marina 17
Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, bacon, red onions, tomato sauce mozzarella

Pepe’s Cheese 16
Pepperoni, tomato sauce, mozzarella

Smoked salmon 19
Smoked salmon, cream, mozzarella, capers and red onions

Veggie 15
Assortment of vegetables, tomato sauce, mozzarella

Village 17

Smoked meat, bacon, mushrooms, red onions, tomato sauce, mozzarella

Poulet BBQ 16

Chicken, red onions, bacon, house BBQ sauce, mozzarella

DISHES

Ribs half 22 full 30
House BBQ ribs and fries
Smoked meat 16

Served with frites

POUTINES

Poutine (BBQ or brown sauce) Small 9 Regular 12
Italian (House spaghetti sauce) Small 10  Regular 13

Duck confit Regular 15
Smoked meat Regular 15

SALADS

Caesar 15
Caesar served with grilled chicken 19

* Menu is subject to change without notice ; all changes will involve a fee*



COCKTAILS

Bloody César classique
Bloody César viandé

Classic, house beef jerky, olive, house spice rim

Cosmopolitain

Mojito

Long Island Iced Tea

Sex on the Beach

Abricot Sour/Brandy, Amaretto
Pina Colada

Sangria Glass 6
White or red
Sangria rosée Class 7

BEVERAGES

Sparkling drinks

Saint-Justin (sparkling water)
Bottled water

Sanpellegrino (orange)

House lemonade

Coffee, tea, herbal tea
Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte 4
Cappuccino

Boozy coffee

7
8

7,50
7,25
10

7

7
7,25
Jug 23

Jug 25

2.50

3.50
2.65

4.50

2.25
3.75

3.75

DRAFT BEER

20 oz
Belgian Moon 7
Rickards Red 7
Coors Light 7
Molson Ex 7
Heineken 8

Jug
17
17
17
17

19

MICROBREWERY

A LA FUT (Canned beer)
La Rousse Rustre
La Blonde de St-Tite

La British
La Mékinoise

BEER ottie

Coors Light

Sol
Heineken

1664 Kronenbourg blanche
Molson Dry

Molson Ultra
Weihenstephaner blanche 0%

Heineken 0%

NN NN

6.50

6.50

o N o o



VINS ROUGES

Bouteille

Fruity and medium-bodied
Cliff 79 (Cabernet, Shiraz) Australie
Domaine de la Charmoise, Touraine (Gamay) Loire, France

Aromatic and supple

Fleur du Cap (Merlot) Western Cape, Afrique du Sud

Chateau Mourgue du Greés, Les Galets

(Shiraz, Grenache) Vallée du Rhéne, France

Robert Mondavi Private Selection (Pinot noir) Californie, Etats-Unis
The Dreaming Tree (Merlot, Zinfandel) Californie, Etats-Unis

Aromatic and robust

Chateau St-Jean (Cabernet Sauvignon) Californie, Etats-Unis
Celeste (Trempanillo) Vallée du Duero, Espagne

Liano (Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon) E"mﬂje—Romagne, Italie
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Vieux Lazaret

(Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cinsault) Vallé du Rhéne, France

Osoyoos Larose (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon) Vallée de I’'Okanagan, Canada

104

VINS BLANCS

Fruity and vibrant

Les Fumeées Blanches (Sauvignon blanc) Sud-Ouest, France
Ovyster Bay (Sauvignon blanc) Nouvelle-Zélande

Kim Crawford (Sauvignon blanc) Nouvelle-Zélande

Aromatic and mellow

Cliff 79 (Chardonnay) Australie

Le Bonheur (Chardonnay) Afrique

Banfi Fumaio 2016 (Sauvignon, Chardonnay) Toscane, Italie

VINS ROSES

Cliff 79 (Grenache, Shiraz) Australie
Pétale de Rose (Cébtes de Provence) France
Le Pive Gris (Bio) France

Glass

10

40

35

37
40
41

43
45
57

85

36
40
44

41
35

42
36



